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Kny6wm XXupauis, Mukonais, HoBui Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
PycuH LI
MapyHsak A.M.
[pekano B.M.

l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko b.

JNlerkwni B.B.
Fynivi BM.
AueHko AA.
Konibek b.b.
Metpis P.b.
MenbHuk C.I1.
Konibek A.b.
Naspis O.M.
Bnarni J1.4.
Boszis B.M.
Kpextak T
LWyx M.M.
Poman J.A.
®egis A.b.
LlepbaTnii P.M.
IBaxis M.B.
MuKknTumnH M.I.
MucaHumH LT.
Fysin AT.
MaHbkiB T.I.
Byrai P.B. MNeno
Bbuno 3.€.
3a40poxkHMI AM.
Cwuaip B.B.
ManawHsk L.
MweHnyka P.I1.
lopak O.b.
AHgpyxis .M.
TatumH M.A.
MawnaaH P.B.

FaBpoH H.I. - THuA A.

Bessycuin C.I.
Lenunc J1.4.
Creub A.M.
Apny P.M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwnx. Jibot N2 8

2023

Typ6is

B 250 L1/ 49.29605 /] 28.71654

19.06.2023 06:32:35

CoHAUYHO

929

2474

332.784

495

269

226

Kop, Kny6

227091 Kugauis
223637 Mwukonais
227017 Knpauis
227014 Kngauis
227142 Mwukonais
221488 Hosuii Po3zgin
221411 Hosuii Po3zgin
227122 Mwukonais
227218 PoratuH
227262 Xopopis
221415 Hoswuii Po3ain
227032 Kugauis
227064 Mwkonais
227145 Mwukonais
227030 Kugauis
227125 Mwukonais
229174 Hosuii Pozgin
227162 Mwukonais
222095 Xopopis
224949 Knpauis
227093 Kugauis
227126 Mwukonais
227106 Mwukonais
227141 Mwkonais
227072 Kugauis
223862 Mwukonais
227019 Kupauis
221409 HoBwuii Pozain
227065 Mwukonais
221403 Hosuii Po3zgin
227104 Mwukonais
227119 Mwukonais
221435 Hosuii Po3zgin
221406 Hoswii Po3ain
222112 Xogopis
227175 Mwukonais
227073 Kunpauis
222117 Xogopis
227096 XKnpauis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

40 24
44 20
66 31
57 26
56 23
42 19
53 27
17 7
33 28
42 8
45 21
30 8
38 7
30 13
68 21
40 11
33 10
51 9
40 5
30 9
28 7
19 5
40 11
26 5
61 17
48 21
21 3
27 11
27 6
0 0
0 0
27 2
20 2
28 3
26 3
40 7
43 0
36 3
16 6

10:41:12
11:53:52
1200.73

1045.61

10:41:12
12:12:09
01:30:57

288
207

banun
49457
493.60
491.62
479.23
481.90
494.66
489.27
47215
499.07
43943
491.78
A477.73
46445
46547
463.08
451.90
478.34
452.79
42842
477.25
44599
46040
448.83
42749
490.77
495.83
271.58
456.52
429.84
0.00
0.00
168.50
175.99
262.87
256.03
43895
0.00
252.71
438.02

banwu pasom
3452.63
3438.33
3430.28
3426.14
342233
3417.24
339338
3363.64
3361.46
3355.89
3341.05
333438
3331.87
3321.96
3319.64
3295.78
327115
325841
3254.19
3253.29
324049
3234.10
3232.89
3108.17
3099.66
3061.56
3024.46
2959.68
2916.52
2891.10
2859.88
2826.57
2812.28
2773.34
2763.61
2750.20
2741.06
270045
2554.90



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

Cungop M.L
BiniHcbkni B.P.
InbkiB .M.
Nanvak LIO.

[Jepew L.

Aunkis M.C. flunkis B.M.

Knum M.
LLep6aTa C.P.
Koniinka b.B.
MenbHuk A.3.
Lsesn b.M.
KouoBecbkunin MM.
Mopos AB.
®apuHak M.E.
[onosko M.I.
lopiH B.T".
Llyp €.€.
CeHiB AA.
KoHonaga C.A.
BiHTOHIB B.B.
Lypko M.
PomaHis IM.A.
bapaH B.B.
lanac O.B.
Magin ALl
Tpveubkui 1.C.
Kapnvi M.M.
JNorazsak B.HO.
CaspyH M.M.
PomaHis A.4.
Martsiig I.I.
AueHko AA.
lnagini B.b.
CemeH 4.
Masyk I.C.
Feneii B.I.
Cwvaip B.B.
Knum M.C.
lopiH K.B.
®ipmaH P.A.
Mopo3s B.M.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Masyk B.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
Norazsak O.B.
Binan M.I.
Kakyna A.B.
Tynin J1.1.
Y6oruii .M.
[Jepelyk P.C.
MweHnuka 1.
Butak P.B.
Linmbanictnia P.B.
Mutsak LI

laBpoH M.I.
MenbHuk M.T.

221485
227120
227022
227080
227129
227079
227108
184954
227027
227216
223736
222033
227076
227050
227012
227159
227088
222059
227213
227152
222073
227156
227052
221483
227010
227049
222102
222037
222057
223648
227176
223906
222099
227043
227039
227255
223640
227109
224953
227226
222046
222068
227054
222016
222105
222003
221410
223913
224958
222020
283914
220179
227225
221484
224952

185066

Hosuin Pozgin
Mwukonais
Kngauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais
Kunpauis
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Kunpauis
PoratuH
Kugauis
Xopopis

HoBwii Po3ain
Kugauis
Knpauis
Xopopis
Kugauis
Xopopis
PoratuH
Kngauis
Xogopis

Hosuii Po3zgin
Kugauis

Hoswuin Po3zgin
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Mwukonais

Hosuin Po3zgin

Hoewuii Po3zgin

Hosuii Po3zgin
PoratuH
Kugauis
XKnpauis
PoratuH

Hoswuin Pozgin
Mwukonais
Xopopis
PoratnH

Hoswuin Po3zgin
Xopopis
Kunpauis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis

Hosuii Po3zgin

Hosuin Pozgin

Hosuii Po3zgin
Xopopis

Hosuin Po3zgin
Knpauis
PoratuH

Hoswuii Po3zgin
Xopopis
Xopopis

30
29
36
29
21
15
15
10
40

43
35

32
27
21
39
31

29

46
11
21
22
18

25
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432.11
266.72
0.00
340.28
83.48
184.70
89.72
261.21
91.54
0.00
170.57
160.53
0.00
253.68
0.00
452.75
89.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
174.25
252.19
0.00
82.71
25595
92.83
0.00
165.47
183.77
0.00
180.61
0.00
0.00
88.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
168.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2488.44
2464.56
2410.51
2368.18
234241
227713
2222.58
2083.05
1986.35
1973.96
1886.43
1818.73
1816.31
1785.08
1769.82
1754.85
1752.28
1636.25
1631.06
1604.40
1565.23
1436.18
1424.71
1350.09
1291.09
1243.13
1153.22
112794
1109.10
1067.17
1062.55
101242
955.26
896.24
894.23
893.36
872.77
776.04
699.24
697.32
685.60
633.89
613.85
613.37
53530
526.67
509.19
45041
449.16
435.74
42510
361.16
35440
35436
351.87

33061



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

ByuunHcbkmin B.O.
Mwcak J.P.
l'ycak A.P.
Mupir 1.B.
Apema LI

MaHbkis FO.L.
Wypxo 4.l
CeniB A.C.
Lkymar 1.B.
Xoma B.B.
Creuis I.C.

Kosanbuyk B./.

Kouoscbkuii B.M.
MatkoBcbknii P.E.

Kosap B.M.
Tpiw, M.A.
IpurHuyk A.O.
Metposuny M1
Binbkis .M.
boliko AA.
Ky3eHko b.®.
Metpywka LI
CangaH I.M.
barnan B.A.
Oyawny B.P.
bogHap M.B.

BpwkaBcbkuia P.E.

Byuax LI
Bnax A.T.
Mprua H.M.
Kapgaw [1.1.

MowoBscbkuin AB.

Tunbop Ab.

183808
227048
227107
227083
227173
222080
222103
183910
227099
227098
222065
227166
227029
227075
227148
227077
227133
221427
227102
221402
221425
227040
227100
222000
227144
222006
227089
227007
222009
227177
223821
225057
220183

Xogopis
Xopopis
Mwkonais
Kugauis
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Xogopis
Knpauis
Xopopis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Hoswuii Po3zgin
Hoswuii Po3zgin
Knpauis
Kugauis
Xogopis
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Xopopis
Hosuii Pozgin
Hoewuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais

Xopopis
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0.00
183.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

274.79
27047
265.23
176.33
17545
164.65
164.10
97.63
94.45
84.48
84.31
84.09
83.50
82.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:01:37



